
School Name: KV SECL JAMUNA COLLIERY 
Region: JABALPUR 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

Application 
Submission Code 

50 

OBC Lottery Result 

Name 

242574633661912214 AMRENDRA SAHU 

26 

242580977842946743 PRIYANSH YADAV 
242576617322527695 MANIKARNIKA SINGH 
242579442142544320 KHYATI GIRIYA 

242571069761756400 

242571053922039217 ARNAV NAMDE 

JANEESHV KUMAR 
NAMDEV 

242575908682001699 AKSHAT VISHWAKARMA 
242575884402013016 RASHI CHAURASIA 

10 242577985382273241 AYUSH VERMA 

242577908802260126 |ANVI KEWAT 

44 242577099482113050 ATHARV SAHU 

35 242574932821923711 |SIDDHARTH SONI 

242578455422358125 |UJJVAL KEWAT 

40 242576322142025523 ABHINEETRAJ NISHAD 

48 242577583322188116 |AAROHI SONI 

242572962601823624 YASH PATEL 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 
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Academic Year: 2024-2025 

6 

6 

Servic ber 
e Sub of 

Cate Tran 

1 

gory S 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class -1 

NA 

Num 

NA 

NA 

NA 

fers 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Prit 
Kenórya 

Lottery 
Number 

I Wait 
List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

16 

SEDLJamuna ae 



52 

41 

36 

21 242572631621817337 |SHIVANSH KEWAT 

55 

14 

15 

54 

23 

34 

242578578922369818 |SIDHANSHU KUSHWAHA 

242576648762081982 |ARADHYA SAHU 

24 

242575289721939032 DRISHTI VISHWAKARMA 

242581100022954815 |SUMIT KUNWAR KEWAT 

242570749001740525 |YAMNI CHOURASIYA 

242570888262265083 FALAK PARVEEN 

242580602762885574 ADARSH KUMAR KEWAT 

242572799461821517 RISHI KUMAR SONI 

242574809141918086 SANSKAR YADAV 

49 242578391402351471 KRISHTINA SONI 

242572838182003016 MOKSH YADAV 

12 242569480701729756 |ABHAY SAHU 

27 242573031701825027 |SHREYA KUMARI KEWAT 

19 242572442022428323 RISHABH SAHU 

20 242572517981817273 |AARAV NISHAD 

29 242573295801831322 ANANYA SAHU 

39 242576282142021975 |SHUBHAM SONI 
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6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 
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6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
17 

18/ WL 
18 

19/ WL 
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21/ WL 
21 

22/ WL 
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23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 
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25/ WL 
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29/ WL 
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30/ WL 
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32/ WL 

32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 

34 



28 

32 242574233241898828 |SUFIYAN KHAN 

46 

25 

17 

31 

242573188681991258 NIDA FATIMA 

242577303462617286 |LAKSHY SAHU 

242572901941822372 RUDRA KUMAR SONI 

242571511901770159 SAJIYA PARVIN 

242574027141856832 DEVANSH SONI 

30 242573985602054464 RAONAK SAHU 

37 242576175602016597 RISHABH VERMA 

43 242576983882433174 ANVI SAHU 

51 

42 242576900542097434 MD. NOORAIN FAIZ 

18 242571935781764563 |INAYA FATIMA 

47 242577417162172216 NARAYANI YADAV 

53 242578783482431549 |MOHAMMAD ADNAN 
ANSARI 

242578540822366035 MOHAMMAD HUSAIN 

22 242572704821819449 
|SHREYASK SINGH 

RATHOUR 

16 242571329762780342 |SHRIDHI SAHU 

45 242577149302168930 GAGAN PATEL 

38 242576271462021736 |ARPIT KUMAR 
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33 

13 

11 

242574655002889555 RIZA FATIMA 

242570724821741590UBAID KHAN 

242569474421986637 YUSHRA MANSOORI 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 
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2~o424 

Princ1pal/arTA 
Kondriya Vidyalaya/*-u frutL 

SECL.Jamuna Collery 
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